Осенний  ветер-2006
Гонка одиночек
Клязьминское водохранилище
01.10.2006
Официальные результаты, класс "4 зачетная группа"
Класс1: 4 зачетная группа 

	№
	Номер
на парусе
	Участник (ФИО)
	ГодР
	Рзр
	Роль
	гн.1
	Очки
	Место
	Город/Команда

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Место
	Очки
	
	
	

	1
	Сталкер 2080
	Толоконников Андрей
	1959
	1
	матрос
	1
	1,0
	1,0
	1
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